November 10, 2025 (Monday) through the ITPO booking portal. 

4.    Interested F&B Operators may submit their booking requests online as per the 

applicable terms and conditions of IITF 2025. 

Note: The booking amount for each Horseshoe outlets is Rs. 11,00,000 (Rupees Eleven 

Lakh only) excluding GST.